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Bus 33 Fulwell - Teddington - Twickenham - Richmond - 
Barnes Station and Red Lion - Castelnau, Lonsdale Road

Go to website

Direction
Lonsdale Road — Fulwell

41 stops

Open route schedule

Lonsdale Road

The Spinney

Washington Road Barnes

Newport Road Barnes

Church Road / Red Lion

Ranelagh Avenue

Barnes

Queens Ride

Priory Lane

Priests Bridge

Kings Road (Sw14)

Richmond Park Road

East Sheen

Temple Sheen Road

Berwyn Road

Sheen Court

Manor Road / North Sheen Station

Sheen Road / Kings Road

Church Road (TW9)

Eton Street

Richmond Bus Station

Route schedule
Lonsdale Road — Fulwell

Monday 00:09-23:57

Tuesday 00:09-23:57

Wednesday 00:09-23:57

Thursday 00:09-23:57

Friday 00:09-23:57

Saturday 00:09-23:57

Sunday 00:09-23:57

Route info

Direction: Lonsdale Road

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-33-3172834788-2420563375
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-33-3172834788-2420563375
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-33-3172834788-2420563375


Cresswell Road

Cambridge Park (TW1)

St Stephens Church/Richmond Rd

Marble Hill Park / Crown Road

Orleans Park School

Lebanon Court

York Street / Twickenham

Poulett Gardens

Popes Grotto

Strawberry Vale (TW1)

St Marys University

Southfield Gardens

Shacklegate Lane

Teddington Park Road

Teddington Library

Teddington / Broad Street

Teddington Memorial Hospital

Gloucester Road (Tw11)

Princes Road Fulwell

Fulwell



Direction
Fulwell — Lonsdale Road

41 stops

Open route schedule

Fulwell

Princes Road Fulwell

Gloucester Road (Tw11)

Teddington Memorial Hospital

Teddington / Broad Street

Teddington Library

Teddington Park Road

Shacklegate Lane

Southfield Gardens

St Marys University

Strawberry Vale (TW1)

Popes Grotto

Poulett Gardens

York Street / Twickenham

Lebanon Court

Orleans Park School

Marble Hill Park / Crown Road

St Stephens Church/Richmond Rd

Cresswell Road

George Street (TW9)

Eton Street

Church Road (TW9)

St Mary's Grove

Manor Road / North Sheen Station

Sheen Court

Route schedule
Fulwell — Lonsdale Road

Monday 00:05-23:53

Tuesday 00:05-23:53

Wednesday 00:05-23:53

Thursday 00:05-23:53

Friday 00:05-23:53

Saturday 00:05-23:53

Sunday 00:05-23:53

Route info

Direction: Fulwell

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-33-3172834788-2420563375


Berwyn Road

Graemesdyke Avenue

Temple Sheen Road

East Sheen

Thornton Road East Sheen

Kings Road (Sw14)

Priests Bridge

Priory Lane

Queens Ride

Barnes

Ranelagh Avenue

Barnes / Red Lion

Newport Road Barnes

Washington Road Barnes

The Spinney

Lonsdale Road

33 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Twickenham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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